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GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA.
CIN : 199999(G)1962PLC0O01121

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2019 28" January, 2019
The Corporate Relationship Department | The Manager, Listing Department

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G

Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street | Bandra-Kurla Complex

Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001 Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051
SCRIP CODE : 500690 SYMBOL : GSFC
Dear Sirs,

Sub : Valid Papers/Documents received from the Shareholders regarding loss
of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had
received various requests from the Shareholders regarding loss of their Share
Certificates. In response to their requests, Company/RTA had informed them the
necessary procedure. On 25" January, 2019 Company/RTA has received valid
papers/documents from them and we are in process of issuing Duplicate Share
Certificates to them after compliance of required formalities.

We are enciosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the valid requests
received.

Kindly take the on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited
i £

CS V.V.Vachhrajani
Company Secretary &

Sr.Vice President'(Legal & GST)

E-mail :- vishvesh@gsfcitd.com

Encl : As above

Ph.: (0) +91-265-2242451, 2242651, 2242751, 2249641 e
Fax . +91-265-2240966 - 2240119 & Website - www.gstciimited.com lf‘;!
IS0 9001, 1S0 14001, OHSAS 18001 & IS0 50001 Certified Company



Statement of the documents received from the Shareholders regarding loss of Share
Certificates

Sr.
No.

Folio No.

Name of the
Shareholder

Certificate
No.

Distinctive Nos.

No of
Shares

1

00003836

AMBALAL JAGUBHAI
PATEL

000001003

0000341856

0000342105

250

00300854

KIRTIKUMAR
SOMBHAI PATEL

000049874

0013497041

0013499540

2500

00300855

MAHENDRAKUMAR
SOMBHAI PATEL

000049875

0013498541

0013502405

2865

00140987

SURENDRA
MANEKLAL MEHTA

/ KUSUM DHIRAIJLAL
SHETH

000027099

0010148346

0010148425

80

00140988

JAYDEEP SURENDRA
MEHTA

/ SURENDRA
MANEKLAL MEHTA

000027100

0010148426

0010148505

80




