

GUJARAT STATE FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LIMITED

Fertilizernagar - 391 750. Vadodara, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN: L99999GJ1962PLC001121

NO.SEC/DISC/LODR 39(3)/2019

28th January, 2019

The Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Bldg., P.J.Towers, Dalal Street Fort, MUMBAI - 400 001

The Manager, Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 'Exchange Plaza', C/1, Block G Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East), MUMBAI - 400 051

SCRIP CODE : **500690**

SYMBOL : GSFC

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Valid Papers/Documents received from the Shareholders regarding loss of Share Certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Company/RTA had received various requests from the Shareholders regarding loss of their Share Certificates. In response to their requests, Company/RTA had informed them the necessary procedure. On 25th January, 2019 Company/RTA has received valid papers/documents from them and we are in process of issuing Duplicate Share Certificates to them after compliance of required formalities.

We are enclosing herewith the Statement displaying the details of the valid requests received.

Kindly take the on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Gujarat State Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

CS V.V.Vachhrajani Company Secretary &

wall newan

Sr. Vice President (Legal & GST)

E-mail :- vishvesh@gsfcltd.com

Encl : As above

Ph.: (0) +91-265-2242451, 2242651, 2242751, 2242641 Fax: +91-265-2240966 - 2240119 ◆ Website: www.gsfclimited.com



Statement of the documents received from the Shareholders regarding loss of Share Certificates

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No of Shares
1	00003836	AMBALAL JAGUBHAI PATEL	000001003	0000341856	0000342105	250
2	00300854	KIRTIKUMAR SOMBHAI PATEL	000049874	0013497041	0013499540	2500
3	00300855	MAHENDRAKUMAR SOMBHAI PATEL	000049875	0013499541	0013502405	2865
4	00140987	SURENDRA MANEKLAL MEHTA /KUSUM DHIRAJLAL SHETH	000027099	0010148346	0010148425	80
5	00140988	JAYDEEP SURENDRA MEHTA / SURENDRA MANEKLAL MEHTA	000027100	0010148426	0010148505	80